P03000111406

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
•
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
·
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(San farmer Francisco)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
. ——.
Special instructions to Filing Officer:
<u></u> }

Office Use Only



300023389913

10/06/03--01021--014 **87.50



TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: MHC Properties P.A.					
***************************************	(PRÓPOSED CORPORAT	ENAME- <u>MUSTINCL</u>	ODESUUTIX)		
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:					
\$70.00	□ \$78.75	□ \$78.75	III \$87.50		
Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,		
	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy		
			& Certificate of Status		
		ADDITIONAL CO			
FROM:	Marshall Carlton				
Name (Printed or typed)					
1875 Tarpon Lane # 201					
Address					
Verd Beach F1. 32960 City, State & Zip					
772- 567-1273 Daytime Telephone number					
Daytime Telephone number					

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORA	TION	-			
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/o	or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	-	LED		
ARTICLE I NAME					
The name of the corporation shall be:	MHY PROPERTIES	P.A. 030CT-	6 AMID: 49		
•		SECOTT	- mino. 49		
		TALLAHAS	RY OF STATE SEE FLORIDA		
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OF	FICE		occ reaking		
The principal place of business/mailing		4201			
	Vero Beach, Fl	_			
	Vero Escarify "	<i>JP</i> 100			
ARTICLE III PURPOSE					
The purpose for which the corporatio	n is organized is:				
,	Real Estate Comp	Jiha I			
	1,000 00111,00 0011,00	7			
ARTICLE IV SHARES					
The number of shares of stock is: 10	1000,000				
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFIC	ERS AND/OR DIRECTORS				
List name(s), address(es) and specific	title(s):				
Murshall Carlton, EEO/C	hairman of the Board				
1875 Tarpor Lu #201					
Vero Beach, A 32960					
Devo iseacu, it sold					
ARTICLE VI REGISTERE	ED AGENT				
The name and Florida street address	of the registered agent is:				
Marshall Carlton					
1875 Tarpin En \$201					
UKN Beach, AL 32966					
ARTICLE VII INCORPORAT					
The name and address of the Incorpor	rator is:				
Murshall Carlton, MHC D	van Land 201				
	each, 191 32960				
************	•	*******	****		
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this					
certificate, I am familiar with a diffuction the	appointment as registered agent and agree	to act in this capacity			
211/1.61X 614		9/19/12			
Signature/Registered Ment		Date			

Signature/Incorporator